No. PERMISO

RAZON SOCIAL

INICIO DE VIGENCIA

FIN DE VIGENCIA

FECHA DE LOS EVENTOS

A-0028-2021

AUTOFINANCIAMIENTO
MZD S.A. DE C.V.

22/07/2021

16/06/2021

22/07/2021
19/08/2021
16/09/2021
21/10/2021
18/11/2021
16/12/2021
20/01/2022
17/02/2022
17/03/2022
21/04/2022
19/05/2022
16/06/2022

A-0016-2021

AUTO AMECAH, S.ADE C.V.

28/10/2021

08/09/2022

28/10/ 2021
18/11/2021
09/12/2021
13/01/2022
10/02/2022
10/03/2022
07/04/2022
12/05/2022
09/06/2022
14/07/2022
11/08/2022
08/09/2022




